
Onslow County Schools 
2023-2024 School Volunteers  

Fingerprinting Schedule 
 

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 (8:30 - 9:30 a.m.) 
 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 (4:30 – 6:00 p.m.) 

 
Wednesday, October 4, 2023 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 

 
Wednesday, November 8, 2023 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 
 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 

 
Wednesday, January 3, 2024 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 
Wednesday, January 31, 2024 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 

 
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 
 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 

 
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 
 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 (8:30 – 9:30 a.m.) 

 
**All persons who wish to be fingerprinted for volunteering at our schools must complete 
the “Criminal Background Checks for School Volunteers” form.  This form must also be 
signed by the school Principal and brought with you when you come to be printed. 


